
ES TELER {all over indonesia} 
avocado, pandan mousse, jackfruit, vanilla ice cream  

160

KRAKAKOA CHOCOLATE  {taru inspiration} 
dark chocolate ganache, hazelnut praline, granola,
chocolate ice cream, tejakula fleur de sel

BUAH  POTONG NUSANTARA {all over indonesia} 
tropical hand fresh cut fruits, sliced lime 

180

160

GELATO & SORBET {taru inspiration}
please ask our team for the availability 

80

KOLAK {all over indonesia}  
banana curd, jackfruit and pumpkin compote, 
coconut palm sugar, banana gelato 

160

DESSERTS

please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to 11%

prevailing government tax and 10% service charge. 

A SPECIAL TREAT
End your culinary adventure through the Indonesian
archipelago, where tradition meets playful invention.
From the tropical dreams of ‘es teler’ to the rich
magic of ‘krakakoa chocolate’, each sweet delight
blends heritage with a modern twist—inviting you to
taste, wander, and wonder with every delicious bite.

(a sweet journey)



DE BORTOLI DEEN VAT SERIES 5
BOTRYTIS RIVERINA
australia  

180

95

800

250

850

HENNESSY XO
france

KINTAMANTINI
vodka, local coffee, coffee liqueur, vanilla,
dark chocolate

MARTEL VSOP
france

PANDAN PUNCH
gin, pandan, coconut milk, red wine

CHURCHILL’S RESERVE PORT DOURO  
portugal 

950

16.000

195

5.000

195

SWEET WINE 

SPIRITS 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to
11% prevailing government tax and 10% service charge. 

75 ML

30 ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE


