A SPECIAL TREAT (a sweet journey)

End your culinary adventure through the Indonesian archipelago, where tradition meets playful invention. From the tropical dreams of 'es teler' to the rich magic of 'krakakoa chocolate', each sweet delight blends heritage with a modern twist—inviting you to taste, wander, and wonder with every delicious bite.

DESSERTS

ES TELER {all over indonesia}	16C
avocado, pandan mousse, jackfruit, vanilla ice cream	
KOLAK {all over indonesia} banana curd, jackfruit and pumpkin compote, coconut palm sugar, banana gelato	160
KRAKAKOA CHOCOLATE {taru inspiration} dark chocolate ganache, hazelnut praline, granola, chocolate ice cream, tejakula fleur de sel	180
BUAH POTONG NUSANTARA (all over indonesia) tropical hand fresh cut fruits, sliced lime	160
GELATO & SORBET {taru inspiration} please ask our team for the availability	80

please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.

all prices are quoted in thousands of indonesian rupiah and subject to 11% prevailing government tax and 10% service charge.

SWEET WINE	75 ML	BOTTLE
DE BORTOLI DEEN VAT SERIES 5 BOTRYTIS RIVERINA australia	180	850
CHURCHILL'S RESERVE PORT DOURO portugal	95	950
SPIRITS	30 ML	BOTTLE
HENNESSY XO france	800	16.000
MARTEL VSOP france	250	5.000

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

KINTAMANTINI	195
vodka, local coffee, coffee liqueur, vanilla,	
dark chocolate	
PANDAN PUNCH	195
gin, pandan, coconut milk, red wine	